THE DATASHEET OF
PAM2305AAB180
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PAM2305
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 6
1 of 17
January 2013

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Part Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM2305AAB330 3.3V BEKYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB280 2.8V BEHYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB250 2.5V BEGYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB180 1.8V BEEYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB150 1.5V BECYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AAB120 1.2V BEBYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305AABADJ ADJ BEAYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE330 3.3V P2305K QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE280 2.8V P2305H QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE250 2.5V P2305G QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE180 1.8V P2305E QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE150 1.5V P2305C QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJE120 1.2V P2305B QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305BJEADJ ADJ P2305A QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF330 3.3V BEKYW DFN2x2-6 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF280 2.8V BEHYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF250 2.5V BEGYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF180 1.8V BEEYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF150 1.5V BECYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGF120 1.2V BEBYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305CGFADJ ADJ BEAYW DFN2x2 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 6
14 of 17